
Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Vault

Level 8 - 13 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:13 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Olivia Kane1 2766 R-Athletics 9.425 0.000__.___

Camron Nelson2 2769 R-Athletics 9.375 0.050__.___

Allison Case3 2765 R-Athletics 9.300 0.125__.___

Madison Myers4 2768 R-Athletics 9.275 0.150__.___

Rita Koenigbauer5 2705 All American Flames 9.200 0.225__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Bars

Level 8 - 13 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:14 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Shannon Ryan1 2757 Oakland 9.275 0.000__.___

Camron Nelson2 2769 R-Athletics 9.175 0.100__.___

Madison Myers3 2768 R-Athletics 8.550 0.725__.___

Taylor Henderson4 2752 Oakland 8.500 0.775__.___

Ashley Bradford5 2718 Conrad's 8.025 1.250__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Beam

Level 8 - 13 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:15 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Sophia Pomponio1 2719 Conrad's 9.275 0.000__.___

Elizabeth Walsh2 2764 Oakland 9.200 0.075__.___

Mackenzie Shell3 2706 All American Flames 9.075 0.200__.___

Amanda Sherman4 2760 Oakland 8.900 0.375__.___

Rita Koenigbauer5 2705 All American Flames 8.675 0.600__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Floor

Level 8 - 13 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:17 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Brehanna Showers1 2770 R-Athletics 9.525 0.000__.___

Allison Case2 2765 R-Athletics 9.300 0.225__.___

Rita Koenigbauer3 2705 All American Flames 9.200 0.325__.___

Elizabeth Walsh4 2764 Oakland 9.125 0.400__.___

Carly Clark5 2751 Oakland 9.100 0.425__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Vault

Level 8 - 14 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:13 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Anya Olson1 2754 Oakland 9.475 0.000__.___

Annaliese Picardal2 2755 Oakland 9.400 0.075__.___

Gessica Wiltgen3 2723 GRG 9.225 0.250__.___

Kayla Boehm4 2701 AGI 9.000 0.475__.___

Lauren Stull5 2762 Oakland 8.950 0.525__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Bars

Level 8 - 14 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:15 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Anya Olson1 2754 Oakland 9.275 0.000__.___

Annaliese Picardal2 2755 Oakland 9.150 0.125__.___

Lauren Stull3 2762 Oakland 9.050 0.225__.___

Gessica Wiltgen4 2723 GRG 8.825 0.450__.___

Rachel Gurley5 2746 Lake Erie 8.675 0.600__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Beam

Level 8 - 14 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:16 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Annaliese Picardal1 2755 Oakland 9.275 0.000__.___

Anya Olson2 2754 Oakland 9.225 0.050__.___

Lauren Stull3 2762 Oakland 9.050 0.225__.___

Alex Vainner4T 2716 Champion- Holland 9.025 0.250__.___

Rachel Gurley5T 2746 Lake Erie 9.025 0.250__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Floor

Level 8 - 14 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:17 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Alex Vainner1 2716 Champion- Holland 9.325 0.000__.___

Anya Olson2 2754 Oakland 9.300 0.025__.___

Kayla Mangas3 2703 AGI 9.175 0.150__.___

Abbey Robb4 2756 Oakland 9.150 0.175__.___

Emma Garcia5 2711 Champion- Holland 9.000 0.325__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Vault

Level 9 - 14 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:25 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Jessica Ling1 2821 Oakland 9.425 0.000__.___

Mackenzie Miller2 2822 Oakland 9.225 0.200__.___

Angela Probstfeld3 2823 Oakland 9.175 0.250__.___

Alyssa Quinlan4 2816 Gymnastics Michiana 9.125 0.300__.___

Catie Conrad5 2807 Conrad's 9.100 0.325__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Bars

Level 9 - 14 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:27 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Jessica Ling1 2821 Oakland 9.400 0.000__.___

Holly Manter2 2803 All American Flames 9.000 0.400__.___

Alyssa Quinlan3 2816 Gymnastics Michiana 8.975 0.425__.___

Mackenzie Miller4 2822 Oakland 8.800 0.600__.___

Jordyn Fishman5 2825 R-Athletics 8.275 1.125__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Beam

Level 9 - 14 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:28 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Catie Conrad1 2807 Conrad's 9.475 0.000__.___

Amanda Ruble2 2824 Oakland 9.075 0.400__.___

Holly Manter3 2803 All American Flames 8.800 0.675__.___

Emily Han4 2813 Gymnastics Michiana 8.450 1.025__.___

Jessica Ling5 2821 Oakland 7.750 1.725__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Floor

Level 9 - 14 and und
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:30 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Jessica Ling1 2821 Oakland 9.375 0.000__.___

Angela Probstfeld2 2823 Oakland 9.100 0.275__.___

Jessica Leverenz3 2802 All American Flames 9.075 0.300__.___

Mackenzie Miller4 2822 Oakland 9.050 0.325__.___

Mary Katherine Killebrew5 2820 Oakland 8.925 0.450__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Vault

Level 9 - 15 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:26 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Brianna Higgins1 2826 R-Athletics 9.550 0.000__.___

Courtney Wagner2 2817 Mills 9.050 0.500__.___

Jenna Marchi3 2814 Gymnastics Michiana 8.975 0.575__.___

Bryton Auker4 2811 Gymnastics Michiana 8.800 0.750__.___

Amanda Holderby5 2801 All American Flames 0.000 9.550__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Bars

Level 9 - 15 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:27 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Taylor Cortis1 2819 Oakland 9.050 0.000__.___

Brianna Higgins2 2826 R-Athletics 8.800 0.250__.___

Jenna Marchi3 2814 Gymnastics Michiana 8.450 0.600__.___

Courtni Fryer4 2812 Gymnastics Michiana 8.300 0.750__.___

Amanda Holderby5 2801 All American Flames 8.200 0.850__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Beam

Level 9 - 15 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:29 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Brianna Higgins1 2826 R-Athletics 9.475 0.000__.___

Jenna Marchi2 2814 Gymnastics Michiana 9.000 0.475__.___

Courtni Fryer3 2812 Gymnastics Michiana 8.825 0.650__.___

Courtney Wagner4 2817 Mills 7.050 2.425__.___

Amanda Holderby5 2801 All American Flames 0.000 9.475__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Floor

Level 9 - 15 and up
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:30 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Brianna Higgins1 2826 R-Athletics 9.275 0.000__.___

Taylor Cortis2 2819 Oakland 9.225 0.050__.___

Jenna Marchi3 2814 Gymnastics Michiana 9.125 0.150__.___

Rachel Merz4 2805 Champion- Holland 8.700 0.575__.___

Amanda Holderby5 2801 All American Flames 8.250 1.025__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Vault

Level 10 - All
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:34 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kathryn Kluz1 2011 Oakland 9.700 0.000__.___

Haley Sedgewick2 2014 Oakland 9.350 0.350__.___

Nicole Artz3 2003 Champion- Holland 9.250 0.450__.___

Chelsea Drooger4 2005 Champion- Holland 9.200 0.500__.___

Amy Roemmele5 2013 Oakland 9.175 0.525__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Bars

Level 10 - All
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Nicole Artz1 2003 Champion- Holland 9.275 0.000__.___

Jessi Buis2 2004 Champion- Holland 8.800 0.475__.___

Amy Roemmele3 2013 Oakland 8.700 0.575__.___

Kathryn Kluz4 2011 Oakland 8.600 0.675__.___

Miya Dotson5 2010 Oakland 8.500 0.775__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Beam

Level 10 - All
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:37 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kathryn Kluz1 2011 Oakland 9.300 0.000__.___

Amy Roemmele2 2013 Oakland 9.200 0.100__.___

Stephanie Comini3 2009 Oakland 8.675 0.625__.___

Haley Sedgewick4 2014 Oakland 8.600 0.700__.___

Jessi Buis5 2004 Champion- Holland 8.225 1.075__.___



Event Results Page: 1Event Finals

Floor

Level 10 - All
Session 6R

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place

Grand Rapids, MI

12/5/2010

at: 6:38 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kathryn Kluz1 2011 Oakland 9.500 0.000__.___

Haley Sedgewick2 2014 Oakland 9.375 0.125__.___

Stephanie Comini3 2009 Oakland 9.325 0.175__.___

Nicole Artz4 2003 Champion- Holland 9.275 0.225__.___

Amy Roemmele5 2013 Oakland 9.200 0.300__.___


